94 EWM AG /// www.ewm-group.com
WM.0982.01 EN
Multiprocess MIG/MAG pulse welding machines
Phoenix
MC 2015
2016-04
  Phoenix 355 l 405 l 505 Progress puls MM TDM
/ forceArc®  / forceArc® puls

MC 2015
2016-04
Type Designation Item no.
Phoenix 355 Progress puls MM
TDM
Multiprocess MIG/MAG pulse welding machine with MULTIMATRIX techno-
logy, decompact, portable, modular
090-005320-00502
drive 4X HP
Wire feeder, water-cooled, Euro torch connector
090-005392-00502
drive 4X LP 090-005412-00502
MIG W 7POL 70qmm 450A 1m
Intermediate hose package, water-cooled, 7-pole
094-000406-00000
MIG W 7POL 70qmm 450A 5m 094-000406-00001
MIG W 7POL 70qmm 450A 10m 094-000406-00002
MIG W 7POL 70qmm 450A 15m 094-000406-00004
cool50-2 U40 Cooling unit with centrifugal pump 090-008603-00502
MT451W M9 3m
MIG/MAG welding torch, water-cooled
094-500059-00000
MT451W M9 4m 094-500059-00004
MT451W M9 5m 094-500059-00005
WK70mm²-4m/Z Welding lead 092-000013-00000
DM 842 Ar/CO2 230bar 30l D Pressure regulator with manometer 394-002910-00030
Trolly 55-5 Trolley for power source, 1 module, 10 l–50 l shielding gas cylinder,
mounted
090-008632-00000
ON TR Trolly 55-5 Cross arm and holder for wire feeder 092-002700-00000
KF 23E-10, -10 Coolant (-10 °C), 9.3 l 094-000530-00000
OW CEE 32A Factory-fit option, mains plug including fitting 092-008215-00000
KOS26 Customised configuration with assembly for decompact systems 092-002685-00001
KOS27 Commissioning: 1 hour KOS-V00027-00000
Phoenix 405 Progress puls MM
TDM
Multiprocess MIG/MAG pulse welding machine with MULTIMATRIX techno-
logy, decompact, portable, modular
090-005321-00502
drive 4X HP
Wire feeder, water-cooled, Euro torch connector
090-005392-00502
drive 4X LP 090-005412-00502
MIG W 7POL 70qmm 450A 1m
Intermediate hose package, water-cooled, 7-pole
094-000406-00000
MIG W 7POL 70qmm 450A 5m 094-000406-00001
MIG W 7POL 70qmm 450A 10m 094-000406-00002
MIG W 7POL 70qmm 450A 15m 094-000406-00004
cool50-2 U40 Cooling unit with centrifugal pump 090-008603-00502
MT451W M9 3m
MIG/MAG welding torch, water-cooled
094-500059-00000
MT451W M9 4m 094-500059-00004
MT451W M9 5m 094-500059-00005
WK70mm²-4m/Z Welding lead 092-000013-00000
DM 842 Ar/CO2 230bar 30l D Pressure regulator with manometer 394-002910-00030
Trolly 55-5 Trolley for power source, 1 module, 10 l–50 l shielding gas cylinder,
mounted
090-008632-00000
ON TR Trolly 55-5 Cross arm and holder for wire feeder 092-002700-00000
KF 23E-10, -10 Coolant (-10 °C), 9.3 l 094-000530-00000
OW CEE 32A Factory-fit option, mains plug including fitting 092-008215-00000
KOS26 Customised configuration with assembly for decompact systems 092-002685-00001
KOS27 Commissioning: 1 hour KOS-V00027-00000
96 EWM AG /// www.ewm-group.com
WM.0982.01 EN
Multiprocess MIG/MAG pulse welding machines
Phoenix
MC 2015
2016-04
Phoenix 505 Progress puls MM